FALL 2007 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN
FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Accounting

Business Administration
Economics
Entrepreneurship

Finance

Management

Marketing
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF
BUSINESS

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
& HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Child Care and Family
Education

Educational Technology
(deleted)

Elementary Education
Health, Physical Education
and Recreation
Professional Interdisciplinary
Studies

Social Science Education
Special Education
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION & HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL
ARTS

Art

Criminal Justice and
Correctional Services
English

History

Mass Communications
Music Education
Performance

Political Science
Psychology

Sociology

Speech BA

Speech BS

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF
LIBERAL ARTS

COLLEGE OF PUBLIC
SERVICE

Social Work

Urban Studies

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF
PUBLIC SERVICE

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,
ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

Biology

Chemistry

Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Science
Industrial Technology
Mathematics
Mathematics Education
Meteorology

Physics

Technology Education
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE, ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

Initial
Cohort
38
82
2
13
9
12

12

168

Initial
Cohort

Initial
Cohort

Initial
Cohort
11
1

12

Initial
Cohort

3-Years

ERCES

ERCES

3-Years

ERCES

by Declared Majors
Degrees Conferred

4-Years ERCES

25

Degree Conferred

4-Years ERCES

Degree Conferred

4-Years ERCES

o
-
[any

0 4
0 2
0 2
0 11
0 1
0 1
0 3
1 11
0 0
0 0
0 0

cCooBbBrWNUIOR©

36 32

Degree Conferred
4-Years 5-Years
0 0 1
0 0 0

0 0 1

Degree Conferred

4-Years ERCES

[N
[N
oG,

el NeoloNolNoloNoNoNe)
OOFRPEFEMNMNNAAWE
OPrPOONEFE MO

CRCES

CRCES

CRCES

o

RPOORRPRWNROR AN

6-Years
1
0

1

CRCES

OORrRrRRPRPROOWRAMOOWUM

Graduation
TOTAL Rates

36.84%
46.34%

0.00%
61.54%
33.33%
33.33%

66.67%

44.64%

Graduation
TOTAL Rates

0.00%

0.00%
33.33%

22.22%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

24.62%

Graduation
TOTAL Rates
50.00%

N

42.50%
40.00%
100.00%
39.53%
23.81%
35.00%
26.32%
48.94%
0.00%
NA
100.00%

N = P
rooRu~ualgrnalg

39.34%

Graduation
TOTAL Rates

2 18.18%
0 0.00%

2 16.67%

Graduation
TOTAL Rates
42.55%
45.16%
7.69%
38.24%
39.29%
33.33%
50.00%
66.67%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%

41.18%




FALL 2007 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN
FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC
HEALTH Degree Conferred
Initial Graduation
Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years TOTAL Rates
Health Care Administration 24 0 4 3 1 33.33%
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF
PUBLIC HEALTH 24 (0] 4 3 1 8 33.33%
Degree Conferred
Initial Graduation
Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years TOTAL Rates

Undecided Majors 1 30 20 10 36.53%

Degree Conferred
Initial Graduation
Cohort ERCES 4-Years 5-Years CRCES TOTAL Rates

UNIVERSITY TOTALS 6 181 119 51 38.85%

GRADUATION RATES . 0.65% 20.35% 33.30% 38.85%




