FALL 2007 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES by Declared Majors Degrees Conferred											
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Accounting Business Administration Economics Entrepreneurship Finance	Initial Cohort 38 82 2 13 9	3-Years 1 0 0 0	4-Years 9 19 0 5	5-Years 4 17 0 2	6-Years 0 2 0 1	TOTAL 14 38 0 8 3	Graduation Rates 36.84% 46.34% 0.00% 61.54% 33.33%				
Management  Marketing TOTAL, COLLEGE OF	12	0	6	1	0	8	33.33% 66.67%				
BUSINESS  COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT	168 Initial	1	45 Degree C	25 Conferred	4	75	44.64%  Graduation				
Child Care and Family	Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Rates				
Child Care and Family Education Educational Technology (deleted) Elementary Education	7 2 36	0 0 0	0 0 2	0 0 3	0 0 7	0 0 12	0.00% 0.00% 33.33%				
Health, Physical Education and Recreation Professional Interdisciplinary	18	1	1	2	0	4	22.22%				
Studies Social Science Education Special Education TOTAL, COLLEGE OF	1 0 1	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0.00% 0.00% 0.00%				
EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT COLLEGE OF LIBERAL	65	1	3	5	7	16	24.62%				
ARTS	Initial Cohort	3-Years	Degree C	onferred 5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Graduation Rates				
Art Criminal Justice and Correctional Services English History Mass Communications Music Education Performance Political Science Psychology Sociology Speech BA Speech BS TOTAL, COLLEGE OF	4 40 10 2 43 21 20 19 47 4 0 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1 4 2 2 11 1 1 3 11 0 0	1 9 1 0 5 2 3 1 10 0 0	0 4 1 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 1	2 17 4 2 17 5 7 5 23 0 0	50.00% 42.50% 40.00% 100.00% 39.53% 23.81% 35.00% 26.32% 48.94% 0.00% NA 100.00%				
LIBERAL ARTS  COLLEGE OF PUBLIC	211	1	36	32	14	83	39.34%				
SERVICE	Initial		Degree C	onferred			Graduation				
Social Work Urban Studies TOTAL, COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE	Cohort 11 1	3-Years 0 0	4-Years 0 0	5-Years 1 0	6-Years 1 0	2 0 2	Rates 18.18% 0.00%				
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	Degree Conferred										
Biology Chemistry Civil Engineering Computer Engineering Computer Science Industrial Technology Mathematics Mathematics Education Meteorology Physics Technology Education TOTAL, COLLEGE OF	Initial Cohort 141 31 13 34 28 9 8 3 2 2 3 0	3-Years  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0	4-Years 39 10 1 3 4 2 2 1 1 0 0	5-Years 15 4 0 6 4 1 2 0 0 1	6-Years 5 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0	TOTAL 60 14 1 13 11 3 4 2 2 2 2	Graduation Rates 42.55% 45.16% 7.69% 38.24% 39.29% 33.33% 50.00% 66.67% 100.00% 66.67% 0.00%				
SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	272	2	63	33	14	112	41.18%				

FALL 2007 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES											
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH	Degree Conferred										
	Initial Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Graduation Rates				
Communicative Disorders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%				
Health Care Administration	24	0	4	3	1	8	33.33%				
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH	24	0	4	3	1	8	33.33%				
FUBLIC HEALTH	l 24 0 4 3 1 8 Degree Conferred						33.33 /6				
	Initial	Graduation									
	Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Rates				
Undecided Majors	167	1	30	20	10	61	36.53%				
	Degree Conferred Initial Graduation										
	Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Rates				
UNIVERSITY TOTALS	919	6	181	119	51	357	38.85%				
CUMMULA											
GRADUATION RATES		0.65%	20.35%	33.30%	38.85%						